Sample Budget
Light the Way Grant

Bilingual Children's Books

Children's Books in Targeted Languages

5 iPads and cases

Projector

Translation Fees

Toys

Art Supplies

Early Literacy Materials in targeted languages
Bins and Supplies for Storage

Transportation

Total

$200
$300
$1,000
$100
$500
$250
$250
$200
$100
$100

$3,000



