Sample Budget Light the Way Grant	
Bilingual Children's Books	\$200
Children's Books in Targeted Languages	\$300
5 iPads and cases	\$1,000
Projector	\$100
Translation Fees	\$500
Toys	\$250
Art Supplies	\$250
Early Literacy Materials in targeted languages	\$200
Bins and Supplies for Storage	\$100
Transportation	\$100
Total	\$3,000